1918
W A V E  1 2 0
Size : 1280 x 120 x 45 mm
Weight : 2,9 kg
Materials : Housing : Natural solid wood
        Optic: Miled light chambers
        Back plate: Black powder coated
        Aluminium 2 mm

20
DALI
Order example:
ASH OAK AMERICAN
WALNUT
WOOD  OPTIONS
WOOD WAVE LED 120
CODE POWER CRI CCT LUMEN
WW120P 32 W > 90 3000 K 4060 lm
WW120P 32 W > 90 4000 K 4230 lm
WW120P 33 W > 90 TW (2700 - 6500 K) 4060 lm
WW120P - Power - CRI / CCT - Beam - Wood - Driver - Option
WW120P - 32 - 930 - 80 - OAK - FIX - XYZ
DATASHEET seTup.lighting
V I S I B L E E M O T I O N S